Linear Motion Potentiometer CP
Model WPL-LH
Features
- high life cycles
- easy to assemble
- measuring range 25 –300mm
Applications
- cylinder position

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawing
How to order
Resistance Value +/- 20%
(kohm
1,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 6,00 10,00 12,00
Dimension B(mm) 39 64 89 114 164 264 314
Anschlussbild
gn            bn           ws
ausgefahren
Art-Nr. D1 D2 D3 D4 I1 I2 h1 h2 t
   inside thread  4 M4 14 6,46 24 31 5,25 7 12
    outside thread 4 M4 14 6,46 24 31 5,25 7 12
W P L -                L H            - S E -             0 2 5 -            1 k -           K A
│ L= PC-board SE =  connecting rod
onesided
SD=  connecting rod
continious
SG= with thread
El.-stroke in mm Resistance
value in k Ohm
KA = cable connection
LI   = single wire connection
Specifications subject to change without notice
connection diagram